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 Classificació  : MEMORIAL JOSEP PONT - JUNIORS                                      
 
 Data           : 10/04/11 
 Distancia      :  78     Kms - Promig     :  38.61  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      43 MUÑOZ,Marc           JUN-1  COMDIBAL                   02:01:13           
   2       2 SANCHEZ,Luis         JUN-2  SANT BOI - BOIG PER TU     02:01:13          mt. 
   3       9 FONT,Bernat          JUN-1  CERAMICAS ONDA             02:01:13          mt. 
   4       3 ALBO,Joan            JUN-2  SANT BOI - BOIG PER TU     02:01:13          mt. 
   5      10 DUPIAT,Vicent        JUN-1  CLUB CICLISTA LE BOULOU    02:01:13          mt. 
   6      66 YEBRA,IVAN           JUN-1  HUESCA LA MAGIA            02:01:13          mt. 
   7      36 ALMEDA,Marc          JUN-2  MOLLET. CLUB CICLISTA      02:01:13          mt. 
   8       7 RAYA,Oriol           JUN-1  SANT BOI - BOIG PER TU     02:01:13          mt. 
   9      29 CAYUELA,MARC         JUN-2  MOLLET. CLUB CICLISTA      02:01:13          mt. 
  10      20 DESNOS,Benoit        JUN-1  CLUB CICLISTA BOLULOU      02:01:13          mt. 
  11       1 DALMAU,DAVID         JUN-2  SANT BOI - BOIG PER TU     02:01:13          mt. 
  12      45 MARTINEZ,Jordi       JUN-1  COMDIBAL                   02:01:13          mt. 
  13      64 SERRANO,CARLOS       JUN-2  HUESCA LA MAGIA            02:01:13          mt. 
  14      32 CLAVEL,GUILLEM       JUN-2  MOLLET. CLUB CICLISTA      02:01:13          mt. 
  15      65 SOLER,MARC           JUN-2  HUESCA LA MAGIA            02:01:13          mt. 
  16       4 GINES,Daniel         JUN-1  SANT BOI - BOIG PER TU     02:02:18     1:05 min. 
  17      57 HERNANDEZ,JON        JUN-1  HUESCA LA MAGIA            02:03:07     1:54 min. 
  18      37 LOPEZ,SERGI          JUN-1  MOLLET. CLUB CICLISTA      02:03:57     2:44 min. 
  19      62 OLIVAN,ALEJANDRO     JUN-2  HUESCA LA MAGIA            02:04:44     3:31 min. 
  20      54 ABOY,Aitor           JUN-1  HUESCA LA MAGIA            02:04:50     3:37 min. 
  21      15 CALABRIA,Marc        JUN-2  SARFA                      02:04:50     3:37 min. 
  22      58 MANTECA,ERIC         JUN-2  HUESCA LA MAGIA            02:04:50     3:37 min. 
  23      63 SARRA,EDUARD         JUN-1  HUESCA LA MAGIA            02:04:50     3:37 min. 
  24      31 ESCURSELL,Jordi Pau  JUN-1  MOLLET. CLUB CICLISTA      02:04:50     3:37 min. 
  25      33 ROSSEL,Marc          JUN-2  MOLLET. CLUB CICLISTA      02:04:50     3:37 min. 
  26       5 MARTINEZ,Sergi       JUN-1  SANT BOI - BOIG PER TU     02:04:50     3:37 min. 
  27      59 MARCH,Oriol          JUN-2  HUESCA LA MAGIA            02:05:26     4:13 min. 
  28      47 MONTSERRAT,ALBERT    JUN-2  COMDIBAL                   02:06:45     5:32 min. 
  29      48 FERNANDEZ,Carlos     JUN-2  COMDIBAL                   02:07:22     6:09 min. 
  30      18 TORRES,MARC ANTONI   JUN-2  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  02:07:22     6:09 min. 
  31      49 CRISTINO,Joan Mª     JUN-2  COMDIBAL                   02:07:32     6:19 min. 
  32      14 BOU,Francesc         JUN-1  SARFA                      02:11:49    10:36 min. 
  33      11 CRUZ,Raül            JUN-1  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  02:11:49    10:36 min. 
  34      35 PUIG,Roger           JUN-1  MOLLET. CLUB CICLISTA      02:11:49    10:36 min. 
  35      60 MONAGO,Pol           JUN-1  HUESCA LA MAGIA            02:11:49    10:36 min. 
 
 Corredors classificats : 35 
 
 Classificació de : JUNIORS DE 1 AÑO 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      43 MUÑOZ,Marc           JUN-1  COMDIBAL                   02:01:13           
   2       9 FONT,Bernat          JUN-1  CERAMICAS ONDA             02:01:13          mt. 
   3      10 DUPIAT,Vicent        JUN-1  CLUB CICLISTA LE BOULOU    02:01:13          mt. 
   4      66 YEBRA,IVAN           JUN-1  HUESCA LA MAGIA            02:01:13          mt. 
   5       7 RAYA,Oriol           JUN-1  SANT BOI - BOIG PER TU     02:01:13          mt. 
   6      20 DESNOS,Benoit        JUN-1  CLUB CICLISTA BOLULOU      02:01:13          mt. 
   7      45 MARTINEZ,Jordi       JUN-1  COMDIBAL                   02:01:13          mt. 
   8       4 GINES,Daniel         JUN-1  SANT BOI - BOIG PER TU     02:02:18     1:05 min. 
   9      57 HERNANDEZ,JON        JUN-1  HUESCA LA MAGIA            02:03:07     1:54 min. 
  10      37 LOPEZ,SERGI          JUN-1  MOLLET. CLUB CICLISTA      02:03:57     2:44 min. 
  11      54 ABOY,Aitor           JUN-1  HUESCA LA MAGIA            02:04:50     3:37 min. 
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  12      63 SARRA,EDUARD         JUN-1  HUESCA LA MAGIA            02:04:50     3:37 min. 
  13      31 ESCURSELL,Jordi Pau  JUN-1  MOLLET. CLUB CICLISTA      02:04:50     3:37 min. 
  14       5 MARTINEZ,Sergi       JUN-1  SANT BOI - BOIG PER TU     02:04:50     3:37 min. 
  15      14 BOU,Francesc         JUN-1  SARFA                      02:11:49    10:36 min. 
  16      11 CRUZ,Raül            JUN-1  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  02:11:49    10:36 min. 
  17      35 PUIG,Roger           JUN-1  MOLLET. CLUB CICLISTA      02:11:49    10:36 min. 
  18      60 MONAGO,Pol           JUN-1  HUESCA LA MAGIA            02:11:49    10:36 min. 
 
 Classificació per equips 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  SANT BOI - BOIG PER TU         06:03:39  
    2  MOLLET. CLUB CICLISTA          06:03:39  
    3  HUESCA LA MAGIA                06:07:10  
    4  HUESCA LA MAGIA                06:09:10  
    5  COMDIBAL                       06:09:11  
    6  SARFA                          06:24:01  
 
 Classificació de : COMBINADA                 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     45  MARTINEZ,Jordi       JUN-1  COMDIBAL                      4 Pts 
   2     63  SARRA,EDUARD         JUN-1  HUESCA LA MAGIA               3 Pts 
   3     66  YEBRA,IVAN           JUN-1  HUESCA LA MAGIA               2 Pts 
   4      7  RAYA,Oriol           JUN-1  SANT BOI - BOIG PER TU        2 Pts 
   5     36  ALMEDA,Marc          JUN-2  MOLLET. CLUB CICLISTA         1 Pts 
 
 
2 de 2 
 
 
 


